2020
2019
2018

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990

Alpin

Egger Peter/Emberger Manuela
Egger Peter/Emberger Manuela
Egger Peter/Isbetcherian Patrizia
abgesagt

Hirzinger Andi/Von Wulffen Elisabeth
Hirzinger Andi/Isbetcherian Patrizia
Hirzinger Andi/Isbetcherian Patrizia
Hirzinger Andi/Von Wulffen Elisabeth
Hirzinger Andi/Erler Tina

Pendl Michael/Fuchs Brigitte
Hirzinger Andi/Bachler Heidi

Egger Peter/Bachler Heidi

Holzer Alexander/Bachler Heidi
Gandler Bernhard/Hagleitner Manuela
Hirzinger Andi/Hagleitner Manuela
Egger Peter/Hagleitner Manuela
Hirzinger Andi/Hagleitner Manuela
Egger Peter/Hagleitner Manuela
Egger Peter/Unterrader Gundi

Egger Peter/Reicht Christina

Hock Hanspeter/Unterrader Gundi
Schmid Manuel/Schmid Jenny
Brandstatter Alex/Schmid Jenny
Schmid Manuel/Schmid Jenny
Schmid Richard/Hagleitner Manuela

Hauser Georg/Obermoser Verena
Bauer Stefan/Obermoser Verena
Hauser Alois/Obermoser Verena

Rodeln

ausgefallen

Pendl Michael/Jochl Sandra
Hassak Thomas/Rehbichler Larissa

Jochl Christian/Jochl Sandra

Jochl Christian/Rinnergschw. Rosmarie
Pendl Michael/Achorner Astrid
ausgefallen

Lindner Martin/Ritter Tina

Pendl Michael/Fuchs Brigitte

Pendl Michael/Fuchs Brigitte
Pedevilla Hans/Rehbichler Monika
Pendl Michael/Fuchs Brigitte

nicht stattgefunden

nicht stattgefunden

Jochl Alois/Fuchs Brigitte

Jochl Alois/Schmid Elke

Unterrader Josef/Rehbichler Monika

Hechenberger Rudi/Rinnergschw. Rosm.

Schmid Richard/Unterrader Greti
Schmid Manuel/Schmid Elke

Schmid Manuel/Schmid Elke

Pendl Michael/Rinnergschw. Rosmarie
Pendl Michael/Rinnergschw. Rosmarie
Pendl Michael/Rinnergschw. Rosmarie

Jochl Alois/Unterrader Greti
Pendl Michael/Kéck Annemarie
Jochl Alois/Erber Regina

Langlauf

ausgefallen

ausgefallen

Raffler Gerhard/keine Dame am Start
abgesagt

PendIMichael/Puchinger Uwe Teamwertung
Achorner Hans/Ritter Mona
Achorner Hans/Fuchs Gitti

Achorner Hans/Ritter Mona
Achorner Hans/Ritter Mona
Achorner Hans/Laner Barbara
Achorner Hans/K.uchl Bianca
Gianmona Hannes/Hauser Lisa

Pendl Michael/Hauser Lisa

Hauser Thomas/Hauser Lisa

Hauser Thomas/Rinnergschwendtner Kath.
Hauser Thomas/Rinnergschwendtner Kath.
Hauser Thomas/Rinnergschwendtner Kath.
Hechenberger Daniel/Obermoser Magdalena
Hauser Thomas/Obermoser Magdalena
Hechenberger Daniel/Obermoser Magdalena
Hauser Thomas/Obermoser Magdalena
Hauser Thomas/Foidl Carola

Hauser Thomas/Foidl Carola

Achorner Hansi/Foidl Carola

Kidrschner Markus/Hauser Nicola

Hauser Thomas/Hauser Nicola



1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982

Pendl Michael/Haidner Stephanie

Pendl Michael/Koch Alexandra
Koidl Alois/Koch Alexandra
Hock Hanspeter/Unterrader Gundi

Jochl Alois/Kock Annemarie
Brandstatter Andreas/Laiminger Hanni
Friedl Konrad/Erber Regina

Pendl Georg/Unterrader Rosmarie

Jochl Alois/Zierl Hilda

Kidrschner Markus/Hauser Nicola
Kurschner Markus/Achorner Loisi

Kurschner Markus/Achorner Loisi
Schnmid Sepp/Rehbichler Anni

Noichl Karl/Rehbichler Anni
Achorner Gidi/Rehbichler Anni



